Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00980/CLD
164 Windsor Road, Maidenhead, SL6 2DWV,

Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the existing garage conversion is
lawful.

Planning History

Application No.
87/01162/FULL

88/01289/FULL
90/01178/FULL

22/02894/CPD

24/00980/CLD

Description Status Opened Closed
SINGLE STOREY REAR PER 28.04.1987
EXTENSION

SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION  PER 08.11.1988 03.01.1989
SINGLE STOREY REAR REF 27.02.1990 17.05.1990
EXTENSION FIRST FLOOR

SIDE

EXTENSION AND CAR PORT

TO FRONT

Certificate of lawfulness to REF 27.10.2022 18.04.2023

determine whether the garage
conversion into habitable
accommodation and alterations
to fenestration is lawful.

Certificate of lawfulness to REC 23.04.2024
determine whether the existing
garage conversion is lawful.
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