Property History

Application No: 24/00980/CLD

Address: 164 Windsor Road, Maidenhead, SL6 2DW,

Proposal: Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the existing garage conversion is

lawful.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
87/01162/FULL	SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	PER		28.04.1987
88/01289/FULL	SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION	PER	08.11.1988	03.01.1989
90/01178/FULL	SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION FIRST FLOOR SIDE EXTENSION AND CAR PORT TO FRONT	REF	27.02.1990	17.05.1990
22/02894/CPD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the garage conversion into habitable accommodation and alterations to fenestration is lawful.	REF	27.10.2022	18.04.2023
24/00980/CLD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the existing garage conversion is lawful.	REC	23.04.2024	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement Histor	у			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed